

Note: D1102306 bom = D1102307 Mirror assys.

D1102306			
Part Number	Desc.	Material	QTY
D0902516	aLIGO SUS, ANGLE SECTION 8	6061-T6 Al	1
D0902517	aLIGO SUS, ANGLE SECTION 9	6061-T6 Al	1
D0902518	aLIGO SUS, ANGLE SECTION 10	6061-T6 Al	1
D0902519	aLIGO SUS, ANGLE SECTION 11	6061-T6 Al	1
D1102152	aLIGO SUS, FIBRE GUARD PTFE AWNING	PTFE (general)	1
D0902507	aLIGO SUS, FIBRE GUARD MAIN BODY	6061-T6 Al	1
D0902508	aLIGO SUS, FIBRE GUARD SEPERATOR	6061-T6 Al	1
D1001660	aLIGO SUS, FIBRE GUARD TOP CAP	6061-T6 Al	1
D1102285	aLIGO SUS, REPLACEMENT ANGLE SECTION 4	6061-T6 Al	6
D1102271	aLIGO SUS, FIBER GUARD WINDOW COVER	6061-T6 Al	1
UC COMPONENTS_C-805-N	SCREW SHCS, 8-32 X 5/16 LG.	18-8 SSSL	26
ACCURATE SCREW_116054 .62 SS 1	SCREW, PANEL, LOW PROFILE SHCS , 8-32x 5/8	18-8 SSSL	6
D1000199	VMD SECURING PIN ASSY	N/A	3
HELICOIL_1185-2EN164	8-32 HELICOIL X 1 DIA	NITRONIC 60	32
UC COMPONENTS_N-2520-A	HEX NUT, 1/4-20 THRD SIZE	Ag-PLATED 300 SSSL	3

D1102307			
Part Number	Desc.	Material	QTY
D0902516	aLIGO SUS, ANGLE SECTION 8	6061-T6 Al	1
D0902517	aLIGO SUS, ANGLE SECTION 9	6061-T6 Al	1
D0902518	aLIGO SUS, ANGLE SECTION 10	6061-T6 Al	1
D0902519	aLIGO SUS, ANGLE SECTION 11	6061-T6 Al	1
D1102152	aLIGO SUS, FIBRE GUARD PTFE AWNING	PTFE (general)	1
D0902507	aLIGO SUS, FIBRE GUARD MAIN BODY	6061-T6 Al	1
D0902508	aLIGO SUS, FIBRE GUARD SEPERATOR	6061-T6 Al	1
D1001660	aLIGO SUS, FIBRE GUARD TOP CAP	6061-T6 Al	1
D1102285	aLIGO SUS, REPLACEMENT ANGLE SECTION 4	6061-T6 Al	6
D1102271	aLIGO SUS, FIBER GUARD WINDOW COVER	6061-T6 Al	1
UC COMPONENTS_C-805-N	SCREW SHCS, 8-32 X 5/16 LG.	18-8 SSSL	26
ACCURATE SCREW_116054 .62 SS 1	SCREW, PANEL, LOW PROFILE SHCS , 8-32x 5/8	18-8 SSSL	6
D1000199	VMD SECURING PIN ASSY	N/A	3
HELICOIL_1185-2EN164	8-32 HELICOIL X 1 DIA	NITRONIC 60	32
UC COMPONENTS_N-2520-A	HEX NUT, 1/4-20 THRD SIZE	Ag-PLATED 300 SSSL	3